
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
2 1821460006903 Stolarczyk	Bartłomiej POL
3 1961460000106 Mroczek	Tomasz POL
4 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
5 1891460004806 Bujacz	Marcin POL
5 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
7 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL
7 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
2 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
5 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
5 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
7 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL
7 1071460006435 Paluch	Daniel POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Warsaw	Freestyle	Cup	2019
Warsaw,	Poland,	19	-	20	January	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
2 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
3 2951460006437 Dobrowolska	Agata POL
4 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
2 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina		 POL
3 2041460004543 Adamska	Zosia POL
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
5 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
5 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
7 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
7 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
9 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
9 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
9 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
13 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL
13 2041460007205 Ochman	Karolina POL
13 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL
13 2071460007206 Chryk	Zuzanna POL
13 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna POL
13 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
2 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
3 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL
4 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL
5 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna POL
5 2121460007208 Kozłowska	Lena POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Cadet	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 5,709 6,239
2 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL 5,902 6,062
3 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL 7,238 6,975
4 1821460006903 Stolarczyk	Bartłomiej POL 7,646 6,939
5 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL 7,739 -
6 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL 5,281 6,093
2 1041460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,571 6,220
3 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL 6,074 6,727
4 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL 6,110 6,812
5 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 6,646 7,561
6 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 6,661 7,127
7 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,686 7,797
8 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL 7,481 8,077
9 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL 7,994 -
10 1071460006435 Paluch	Daniel POL 8,118 -
11 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,448 6,542
2 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL 6,134 7,185
3 2751460006907 Grochowska	Agnieszka POL 7,537 7,273
4 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL 7,023 7,898
5 2951460006437 Dobrowolska	Agata POL 9,421 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,610 5,940
2 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 5,691 6,218
3 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,225 6,438
4 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 6,214 6,726
5 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 6,063 6,539
6 2041460004543 Adamska	Zosia POL 6,176 6,879
7 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,235 6,961
8 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,251 7,622
9 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 6,360 -
10 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,421 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



11 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL 6,498 -
12 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,538 -
13 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL 6,607 -
14 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL 6,707 -
15 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL 7,225 -
16 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL 7,322 -
17 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL 7,493 -
18 2061460006912 Babiel	Lidia POL 8,309 -
19 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL 8,340 -
20 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 7,022 7,525
2 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL 7,487 7,753
3 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL 7,271 8,602
4 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL 7,742 8,876
5 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalina POL 8,363 -
6 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL 8,946 -
7 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna POL 10,670 -
8 2121460006924 Denasiewicz	Malwina POL 12,847 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971890002144 Martsenyuk	Aleksey UKR
2 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL
3 1931460005247 Szczurowski	Jakub POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
2 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL
3 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL
4 1061460007209 Zalewski	Bartosz POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra	 POL
2 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja	 POL
3 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
4 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Cadet	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper	 POL
2 1031460006931 Nabożny	Maciej POL
3 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL
4 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
4 1071460006435 Paluch	Daniel POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
2 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
3 2051460004811 Kępińska	Rozalia POL
4 2061460007210 Kielan	Zofia POL
5 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
6 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL
2 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL
3 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalina	 POL
4 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola	 POL
4 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
6 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna	 POL
6 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia	 POL

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Cadet	Women

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Jumps	Junior	Women




